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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 6 Team 6 83.3 20 4 83.3 20 4 7 4676 6866
2 4 Team 4 58.3 14 10 58.3 14 10 6 4550 6530
3 8 Team 8 87.5 14 2 87.5 14 2 5 3301 4561
4 5 Team 5 41.7 10 14 41.7 10 14 3 4467 6627
5 1 Team 1 41.7 10 14 41.7 10 14 4 4405 6524
6 3 Team 3 41.7 10 14 41.7 10 14 3 4033 6397
7 7 Team 7 37.5 6 10 37.5 6 10 3 2890 4318
8 2 Team 2 16.7 4 20 16.7 4 20 2 4140 6438

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 5 699 711 749 2159 4 <---> Team 4 712 720 694 2126 4
3-4 Team 1 720 732 710 2162 0 <---> Team 8 745 792 784 2321 8
5-6 Team 7 730 728 710 2168 4 <---> Team 3 757 711 707 2175 4
7-8 Team 2 723 780 735 2238 0 <---> Team 6 731 803 803 2337 8

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   3-  6   7-  2   1-  5   8-  4
Next Week   7-  1   4-  6   3-  8   5-  2

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 582 Team 8 569 Team 6 533 Team 2
Scratch Series 1691 Team 8 1635 Team 6 1497 Team 2

Handicap Game 803 Team 6 792 Team 8 780 Team 2
Handicap Series 2337 Team 6 2321 Team 8 2238 Team 2

Men Scratch Game 199 Mike Kirkpatrick 186 Dave Schwab 178 Phillip Leutz
Scratch Series 515 Mike Kirkpatrick 504 Dave Schwab 456 Jim Bigham

Women Scratch Game 163 Pat Schwab 151 Shirley Van 145 Carol Centola
145 Marcia Habecker

Scratch Series 423 Pat Schwab 394 Shirley Van 393 Marcia Habecker

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Team 1
12 Cathy Phelps 118 65 830 7 360 349 114 128 115 357 552
54 Judy Zdanowski 139 48 838 6 422 412 a129 a129 a129 387 531
22 Dottie Perotto 103 77 620 6 316 306 94 124 93 311 542
56 Marcia Habecker 136 51 1231 9 413 400 145 113 135 393 537

2 - Team 2
21 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
47 George Kroner 123 61 740 6 376 366 a113 a113 a113 339 522

7 Shirley Van 121 63 729 6 369 359 130 151 113 394 607
1 Lee McQuown 136 51 1224 9 420 407 113 149 142 404 557

3 - Team 3
41 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
42 Helga Freimuth 77 98 463 6 239 229 a67 a67 a67 201 495
32 Mary Scanlon 103 77 618 6 318 308 a93 a93 a93 279 510

2 Phillip Leutz 135 52 810 6 414 404 178 132 128 438 618

BLS-2024/AS 36.01.19 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2024/AS 36.01.19 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2024/AS 36.01.19 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2024/AS 36.01.19 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2024/AS 36.01.19 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2024/AS 36.01.19 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2024/AS 36.01.19 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2024/AS 36.01.19 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2024/AS 36.01.19 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling Center9/26/2023  3:14 pm  Page 1 of 3



Oldies But Goodies 2023-202410/3/2023    Week 4 of 30 Page 2

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
25 Carol Howell 136 51 817 6 416 406 a126 a126 a126 378 531
33 Tony Bellanca 112 70 1015 9 341 328 114 122 96 332 539
35 Dick Howell 117 66 705 6 357 347 a107 a107 a107 321 519
14 Roger Broten 149 40 897 6 453 443 a139 a139 a139 417 537

5 - Team 5
19 Ruth Vito 119 64 719 6 361 351 a109 a109 a109 327 519
24 Carol Centola 109 72 874 8 336 324 95 107 145 347 575
18 Jack Merkel 166 27 1000 6 503 493 a156 a156 a156 468 549
20 Susan Marriott 113 69 683 6 343 333 a103 a103 a103 309 516

6 - Team 6
38 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
23 Pat Schwab 141 47 1277 9 427 414 113 147 163 423 561
57 Dave Schwab 134 52 1214 9 406 393 148 186 170 504 699

5 Stan Chizak 126 59 757 6 386 376 a116 a116 a116 348 525
7 - Team 7

53 Willy Timm 133 53 400 3 404 397 135 140 125 400 580
43 Donna Marsocci 110 72 330 3 336 329 a100 a100 a100 300 516
44 Fred Marsocci 142 46 852 6 435 425 145 138 135 418 550
67 Paula Mcculloch bk121 63 0 0 a111 a111 a111 333 522

8 - Team 8
52 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
55 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
37 Jim Bigham 142 46 857 6 430 420 143 143 170 456 615
36 Mike Kirkpatrick 167 26 1004 6 508 498 152 199 164 515 602

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

9 John Arena 120 64 0 0 0 0
13 Delete End of Season 120 64 0 0 0 0
39 George Giuliano 120 64 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
40 Jim Reisinger 120 64 0 0 0 0
16 David Van Lare 177 18 531 3 537 530 0 0
27 Gordon Windsor 120 64 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

10 Sonya Britsch 120 64 0 0 0 0
63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 120 64 0 0 0 0
17 Joyce Merkel 120 64 0 0 0 0
45 Lori Miller 120 64 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
29 Pat Pitts 120 64 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt 120 64 0 0 0 0

8 Mary Selover 79 96 238 3 242 235 0 0
28 Carolyn Stewart 120 64 0 0 0 0

3 Lucretia Tremmel 120 64 0 0 0 0
26 Sally Windsor 120 64 0 0 0 0
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mike Kirkpatrick 1004 6 167 199 515 152 199 164 515
Jack Merkel 1000 6 166 189 508 a156 a156 a156 468
Roger Broten 897 6 149 157 456 a139 a139 a139 417
Jim Bigham 857 6 142 170 456 143 143 170 456
Fred Marsocci 852 6 142 171 434 145 138 135 418
Lee McQuown 1224 9 136 159 426 113 149 142 404
Phillip Leutz 810 6 135 178 438 178 132 128 438
Dave Schwab 1214 9 134 186 504 148 186 170 504
Willy Timm 400 3 133 140 400 135 140 125 400
Stan Chizak 757 6 126 136 398 a116 a116 a116 348
George Kroner 740 6 123 135 383 a113 a113 a113 339
Dick Howell 705 6 117 138 358 a107 a107 a107 321
Tony Bellanca 1015 9 112 147 385 114 122 96 332

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Pat Schwab 1277 9 141 184 443 113 147 163 423
Judy Zdanowski 838 6 139 169 435 a129 a129 a129 387
Marcia Habecker 1231 9 136 179 437 145 113 135 393
Carol Howell 817 6 136 146 417 a126 a126 a126 378
Shirley Van 729 6 121 151 394 130 151 113 394
Ruth Vito 719 6 119 133 380 a109 a109 a109 327
Cathy Phelps 830 7 118 141 357 114 128 115 357
Susan Marriott 683 6 113 130 353 a103 a103 a103 309
Donna Marsocci 330 3 110 121 330 a100 a100 a100 300
Carol Centola 874 8 109 145 347 95 107 145 347
Dottie Perotto 620 6 103 127 311 94 124 93 311
Mary Scanlon 618 6 103 125 334 a93 a93 a93 279
Helga Freimuth 463 6 77 82 239 a67 a67 a67 201
Paula Mcculloch 0 0 bk121 0 0 a111 a111 a111 333
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